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FEDERACIO CATALANA DE BITLLES | BOWLING

XX CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2020

Classificacio Serie S2

Club

Sweetrade

Tomahawk

Joventut Al -Vici

Comarcal
Comarcal

Comarcal

Comarcal
Sweetrade
Barcelona
Barcelona
Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Tomahawk

ABCS2015

Joventut Al -Vici
Tomahawk

Comarcal

Parella

Manel Gimeno / Carlos
Dominguez

Cristian Zueco / Daniel Villaroya

Alvaro-José Cardona / Borja
Hernanz

Manuel Lépez / Antonio Ruiz
Benito Boira / Juan Serrano

Eduard Albert / Francisco
Hernandez

Manuel Ciero / Felipe Berruezo
Alvar Cardona / Marina Sarda
Pedro Tudela / Fernando Sanz
Raul Garcia / Jordi Ambrés
Xavier Taribd / Quique Ureta

Rubén Sanz / Juan Carlos Ibafiez

Sergi Sierra / Benet Ballespi

Maribel Monfort / M2 Angels
Garcia

Miquel Angel Roig
Estefan Solé

Juan Carlos Salcedo

Categori

Primera

Primera

Primera

Segona
Segona

Segona

Segona
Primera
Segona
Tercera
Segona

Segona

Tercera

Segona

Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1
368

430
364

359
378
348

360
402
307
370
349
290

307
294

209
157
171

P2

329

332

351

384
376

380

377
359
418
408
369

306

269

361

212
225

145

P3
458

422
371

331
359
390

329
350
362
378
303
326

304
275

151
171
162

diumenge, 18 abril de 2021

P4
438

448
412

449
382
375

387
322
350
322
386
395

283
282

208
147
142

Paginaldel

P5
488

323
366

336
394
383

364
381
394
338
2901
290

388
240

151
167
160

P6 Total

463

353
405

381
342
353

406
388
370
324
348
389

389
332

167
203
193

2544

2308
2269

2240
2231
2229

2223
2202
2201
2140
2046
1996

1940
1784

1098
1070
973



